

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition Nos.10769-10770 of 2005 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2005 in CRLA No.238/1997  
with CRLA No.260/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, BENCH AT AURANGABAD)

GOVIND HIRALAL JAISWAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date: 07/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.  
Ms. Susan Zachariah, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam, Adv.  
Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matters after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master